NVR-810
NVR-1610
PLANET introduces new models of Network Video Recorder (NVR) series,
NVR-810 and NVR-1610, that are perfectly designed for intelligent IP
surveillance system. Users can just turn on the cameras and the NVR to
easily protect their life and properties under the IP networks. The recorded
video files can be saved in the NVR and no need of using additional PC
for files storage, which brings users a secure surveillance system with

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
Compatible IP Camera
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM101W 2 Mega-Pixel Wireless Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R H.264 Full HD Real-Time Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real Time Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM220W Wireless H.264 Mega-Pixel PT IP Camera
ICA-HM227W 3 Mega-Pixel Wireless IR PT IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316W 2 Mega-Pixel 11n Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet Poe IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM830 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
ICA-HM830W 2 Mega-Pixel Wireless Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM835 2 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-H612 H.264 12x Outdoor Speed Dome IP Camera
ICA-H652 H.264 36x Outdoor Speed Dome IP Camera
ICA-107 Wired CMOS IP Camera
ICA-107W Wireless CMOS IP Camera
	 C-NVR-810_1610v3
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation